Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Dr Gouri Shankar Jha" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science **Research**", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education" authored by "Dr Archana Gautam" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Dr Pranay verma" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science **Research**", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Dr Talat Karim" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science **Research**", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Dr Anil kumar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Dr Vaibhav Karna" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science **Research**", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Prof Seema **Tabassum**" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science **Research**", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

Certificate of Publication

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Assessing the impact of Digital content on You **Tube channel: A critical Examination in Anatomy Education**" authored by "Prof S K Karn" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-11, Issue-5, Page No.: 08-10, [2024].

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

* Quest Journals

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>